
10 JUNE 

Name 

Unsuccessful-continued 
Chelsea Cobbler 
Water Consultants Ltd 
The Saracen Shoe Co Ltd 
Tunwell Corp Ltd 
The Saracen Shoe Co Ltd 
Taranaki Rubber Co Ltd 
Penrose Corrick & Whitehead (Auckland) 
Penrose Corrick & Whitehead (Auckland) 
Taranaki Rubber Co Ltd 
Footwear & Textiles Ltd 
Dress For Less Ltd 
Footwear & Textiles Ltd 
Gulf Star Products Ltd 
C C McPhail Ltd 
W S Laurie & Co Ltd 
W S Laurie & Co Ltd 
Bronzons Co (NZ) Ltd 
Ark Trading Co 
Bronzons Co (NZ) Ltd 
Oriental Country Store 
Boswell Judd & Co 
Tenoroc Holdings Ltd 
Sterob Products 
Sterob Products 

Invalid 
Footloose 
Footloose 
Footloose 
Footloose 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Location 

Wellington 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
New Plymouth 
Auckland 
Auckland 
New Plymouth 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Pakuranga 
Pakuranga 
Pakuranga 
Pakuranga 

Units 
Sought 

2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 

Tender No: 5231 Item Code: 64015 
250 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
Lydiard Shoe Co Ltd 
Leisure Resources Ltd 
Lydiard Shoe Co Ltd 
Ideal Shoe Co Ltd 
Hollywood Shoes Ltd 
Leisure Resources Ltd 
Canterbury Apparel & Footwear Ltd 
Ninness Sports Ltd 
Hollywood Shoes Ltd 
Ideal Shoe Co Ltd 

Unsuccessful 
Vinnell Shoes Ltd 
Robinson Pont & Walker Ltd 
Accent Footwear Ltd 
Accent Footwear Ltd 
Vinnell Shoes Ltd 
Ideal Shoe Co Ltd 
Accent Footwear Ltd 
Accent Footwear Ltd 
Accent Footwear Ltd 
Independent Customs Agency Ltd 
Burnett Jones Ltd 
Hendersons Shoe Store Ltd 
R Hannah & Co Ltd 
R Hannah & Co Ltd 
Ideal Shoe Co Ltd 
Vinnell Shoes Ltd 
Hollywood Shoes Ltd 
Lydiard Shoe Co Ltd 
R Hannah & Co Ltd 
Burnett Jones Ltd 
Ninness Sports Ltd 
Burnett Jones Ltd 
Burnett Jones Ltd 
Hendersons Shoe Store Ltd 
Burnett Jones Ltd 
Vinnell Shoes Ltd 
R Hannah & Co Ltd 
Hendersons Shoe Store Ltd 
Hendersons Shoe Store Ltd 
Ninness Sports Ltd 
Burnett 'Jones Ltd 
N Z Safety Ltd 
Morrow Taylor Ltd 
Vinnell Shoes Ltd 
Duckworth Turner & Co Ltd 
Hollywood Shoes Ltd 
R Hannah & Co Ltd 

Location 

Auckland 
Tawa 
Auckland 
Miramar 
Manurewa 
Tawa 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Manurewa 
Miramar 

Christchurch 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Miramar 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Miramar 
Christchurch 
Manurewa 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Manurewa 
Wellington 

Units 
Sought 

10 
10 
10 
10 
25 
10 

100 
10 
50 
15 

20 
10 
10 
10 
40 
15 
10 
10 
10 

100 
10 

1 
10 
10 
10 
60 

125 
10 
10 
10 
5 

10 
10 

1 
10 

100 
10 

1 
1 

10 
10 
10 
25 
30 
25 
20 
10 

Units 
Won 

o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

o 
o 
o 
o 

Units 
Won 

10 
10 
10 
10 
25 
10 

100 
10 
50 

5 

o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

1,300.00 
1,300.00 
1,251.00 
1,250.00 
1,201.00 
1,200.00 
1,151.00 
1,101.00 
1,080.00 
1,051.00 
1,050.00 
1,026.00 
1,010.00 
1,010.00 

750.00 
550.00 
550.00 
443.00 
255.00 
103.00 
52.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

2,523.00 
2,511.00 
2,125.00 
2,019.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

918.00 
750.00 
612.00 
400.00 
400.00 
375.00 
320.00 
305.00 
300.00 
300.00 

275.00 
266.00 
256.00 
252.00 
250.00 
250.00 
246.00 
236.00 
222.00 
220.00 
201. 00 
201. 00 
200.00 
200.00 
200.00 
200.00 
200.00 
200.00 
200.00 
191. 00 
185.00 
181.00 
171. 00 
152.00 
151.00 
150.00 
150.00 
136.00 
131.00 
104.00 
101.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 

• 

2497 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

9,180.00 
7,500.00 
6,120.00 
4,000.00 

10,000.00 
3,750.00 

32,000.00 
3,050.00 

15,000.00 
1,500.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 


